

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16006/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 03/06/2011 in WP No.2435/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UDAI VIR SINGH RATHI(ACP)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY.,MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
 Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Suraj Rathi, Adv.
 Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG
 Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
 Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		